The use of this certificate and of the Benchmark Product Certification mark trademark is subject to the Client complying with the BSI Mark Requirements,
and Terms and Conditions. BSI Group ANZ Pty Ltd, Suite 1, Level 1, 54 Waterloo Road, Macquarie Park, NSW 2113
The validity of this certificate can be checked at website: www.bsi-global.com/clientdirectory and the JASANZ website: www.jas-anz.org/register. This
certificate remains the property of BSI and must be returned upon its request. Template updated September 2020.
Certificate
This is to certify that Polymaster Pty Ltd
ABN 40 115 704 384
Head Office Address 161 Karinie Street

and Terms and Conditions. BSI Group ANZ Pty Ltd, Suite 1, Level 1, 54 Waterloo Road, Macquarie Park, NSW 2113
The validity of this certificate can be checked at website: www.bsi-global.com/clientdirectory and the JASANZ website: www.jas-anz.org/register . This
certificateremains the property of BSI and must be returned upon its request. Template updated September 2020.
Schedule
This schedule supports the Product
Certification Certificate for
Polymaster Pty Ltd
ABN 40 115 704 384
Head Office Address 161 Karinie Street
Swan Hill, Victoria, 3585
Australia
Holds Certificate Number BMP 657671
Standard AS/NZS 4766:2006 - Polyethylene storage tanks for water and chemicals
Issue date 07/10/2021
Model BSI Review Date Description – SRR Smooth Round Rebate 1.0sg – 2.0sg
SRR2000 31/05/2016 1175 mm diameter, 2255 mm height, 2000 litre capacity
SRR4000 31/05/2016 1600 mm diameter, 2200 mm height, 4000 litre capacity
SRR5000 31/05/2016 1800 mm diameter, 2200 mm height, 5000 litre capacity
SRR7000 31/05/2016 2200 mm diameter, 2200 mm height, 7000 litre capacity
SRR10000 31/05/2016 2480 mm diameter, 2350 mm height, 10000 litre capacity
SRR13500 31/05/2016 2830 mm diameter, 2630 mm height, 13500 litre capacity
SRR13500T 31/05/2016 2500 mm diameter, 2710 mm height, 13500 litre capacity
SRR18000 14/04/2019 3044 mm diameter, 2884 mm height, 18000 litre capacity
SRR27000 23/09/2021 3573 mm diameter, 3339 mm height, 27000 litre capacity
SRR33000 14/04/2019 3800 mm diameter, 3010 mm height, 33000 litre capacity
 BMP 657671
 07/10/2021 Page 6 of 9
The use of this certificate and of the Benchmark Product Certification mark trademark is subject to the Client complying with the BSI Mark Requirements,
and Terms and Conditions. BSI Group ANZ Pty Ltd, Suite 1, Level 1, 54 Waterloo Road, Macquarie Park, NSW 2113

and Terms and Conditions. BSI Group ANZ Pty Ltd, Suite 1, Level 1, 54 Waterloo Road, Macquarie Park, NSW 2113
The validity of this certificate can be checked at website: www.bsi-global.com/clientdirectory and the JASANZ website: www.jas-anz.org/register . This
certificateremains the property of BSI and must be returned upon its request. Template updated September 2020.
Schedule
This schedule supports the Product
Certification Certificate for
Polymaster Pty Ltd
ABN 40 115 704 384
Head Office Address 161 Karinie Street
Swan Hill, Victoria, 3585
Australia
Holds Certificate Number BMP 657671
Standard AS/NZS 4766:2006 - Polyethylene storage tanks for water and chemicals
Issue date 07/10/2021
Model BSI Review Date Description – SLST Slenderline™ Tanks 1.0sg – 2.0sg
SLST600 31/05/2016 1220L x 580W x 1265H 600 litre capacity
SLST1050 31/05/2016 1460L x 690W x 1515H 1050 litre capacity
SLST2000 31/05/2016 2370L x 600W x 2010H 2000 litre capacity
SLST3000 31/05/2016 2570L x 790W x 2050H 3000 litre capacity
SLST5000 31/05/2016 3290L x 1020W x 2010H 5000 litre capacity
 BMP 657671
 07/10/2021 Page 8 of 9
The use of this certificate and of the Benchmark Product Certification mark trademark is subject to the Client complying with the BSI Mark Requirements,
and Terms and Conditions. BSI Group ANZ Pty Ltd, Suite 1, Level 1, 54 Waterloo Road, Macquarie Park, NSW 2113